
SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carpet Details

Range Name:	 Defiant Extra & Plus

Pile Weight: Extra- 1650gr/m2  Plus- 1100gr/m2

Total Weight: Extra- 2550gr/m2  Plus- 2000gr/m2
Width: 4m & 5m			 

Total Thickness: Extra- 13-14MM Plus- 11-12MM
Orgin: EEC    TOG: Extra- 1.8  Plus- 1.4
Suitability: Heavy Domestic   
Wear Warranty: Extra- 15 Years   Plus- 7 Years 

Locations
Lounge
Dining Room
Hall/Passage
Bedroom
Stairs
Kitchen

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No

Design/Colours
Rainstorm		
Persia
Grey Day
Meteor	
City Life
Mineral	

Number
73917
73756
74334
63567
68488
71748

Cloudburst
Ebony
Moccasin
Spearmint
Latte
Puddle

70236
55924
65114
67766
61058
74668

Clay
Pumice
Stone	
Ecru

74664
74666
70589
50631

Images & Colour Palettes

CARPETLINE DIRECT LIMITED PARK VIEW ROAD EAST HARTLEPOOL
Tel: +441429 892500 Fax: +441429892505     Email: Info@carpetlinedirect.co.uk   

Web:  www.carpetlinedirect.co.uk
Co. Reg: 3120403

Bathroom No

Pile Content: 100% Stainclear Polypropylene

Backing: Fusion

Rainstorm 73917 Persia 73756 Grey Day 74334 Meteor 63567 City Life 68488

Mineral 71748 Cloudburst 70236 Ebony 55924 Moccasin 65114 Spearmint 67766
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Latte 61058 Puddle 74668 Clay 74664 Pumice 74666 Stone 70589

Ecru 50631


